SwrzBis 2020 N

i

ASP

NASPA - YUZAWA KOGEN - GALA

1Y MIVIN R ISRIER

» mRiER * GALA

% JR SKISKI.

= * "Hop-on, Hop-off" Free shuttle bus schedule

2019 12A20H®&~2020£3A29HE
20 Dec 19’ — 29 Mar 20’

K12
.

*

ERIRERERROO—X

ECHIGO YUZAWA STATION EAST EXIT

NASPA = SRR = GALA

Shuttle bus route from NASPA SKI GARDEN = YUZAWA KOGEN = GALA YUZAWA

‘ BLUE LINE ‘

=d
All Days

X SRERD SIFFROD/I R EZESFIHELTES LY,
¥ You can take the bus from the Echigo-Yuzawa station east exit k

&

N

7

AN

West exit

g
‘()

QASP’XSK?GAR';EN A% fg 8:20| 8:40| 9:00| 9:20| 9:40/10:00(10:20{10:40|{11:00{11:30/12:00(13:00{13:30|14:00|14:30/15:00(15:20|15:40|/16:00|16:20/16:40(17:00(17:20|17:40|18:00
ERO,’(QW,(T;OTZ v ;‘3 8:22| 842 9:02, 9:22 9:42/10:02|10:22|10:42(11:02|{11:32{12:02|13:02|13:32|14:02|14:32|15:02|15:22|15:42|16:02|16:22|16:42|17:02|17:22|17:42|18:02
=z
,f;THgT‘;LSPEREA'YJUZAW’A % 8:24| 8:44| 9:04| 9:24| 9:44/10:04(10:24/10:44|11:04|11:34/12:04(13:0413:34|14:04|14:34 | 15:04 |15:2415:44|16:04|16:24 |16:44 17:04|17:24|17:44|18:04
?AT’]’SN E'E,fST§ H ﬂzﬁg 8:27| 8:47| 9:07| 9:27| 9:47/10:07(10:27|10:47|{11:07|11:37/12:07(13:07|13:37|14:07|14:37|15:07 |15:27 | 15:47|16:07 | 16:27 | 16:47 ({17:07 |17:27|17:47 | 18:07
mﬁzmﬁmeﬁu = % 8:30| 8:50| 9:10| 9:30| 9:50/10:10|{10:30(10:50{11:10{11:40/12:10{13:10({13:40/14:10/14:40(15:10|15:30|15:50/16:10|16:30(16:50|17:10{17:30/17:50{18:10
EEUNOB,?SHPEKSOE g 8:31| 8:51| 9:11| 9:31| 9:51/10:11(10:31{10:51|11:11|11:4112:11|13:11|13:41|14:11|14:41 | 15:11|15:31|15:51|{16:11|16:31|16:51(17:11|17:31|17:51|18:11
EKAHANT‘-TOTEL b 8:34| 8:54| 9:14| 9:34| 9:54/10:14|10:34|10:54|11:14|11:44/12:14|13:14|13:44|14:14|14:44/15:14|15:34|15:54|16:14|16:34 |16:54 |17:14|17:34|17:54|18:14
SAL,’?YU"ZA\,’?A% N 8:35| 8:55| 9:15| 9:35| 9:55/10:15(10:35/10:55|11:15|11:45/12:15|13:15/13:45|14:15|14:45/15:15|15:35|15:55|16:15|16:35|16:55|17:15/17:35|17:55|18:15
GALA =» S R=E = NASPA
Shuttle bus route from GALA YUZAWA = YUZAWA KOGEN = NASPA SKI GARDEN
SA,_QYU"ZA\,’?A L) i ﬁ 8:45| 9:05| 9:25| 9:45/10:05/10:25(10:45/11:05|{11:25|11:55/12:25|13:25|13:55|14:25|14:55|15:25|15:45/16:05|16:25|16:45|17:05|17:25|17:45|18:05| 18:25
EKAHANE'H&OTE,_ " 5;‘_3 8:46| 9:06| 9:26| 9:46|10:06/10:26(/10:46|11:06|11:26|11:56/12:26|13:26|13:56|14:26|14:56|15:26|15:46|16:06|16:26|16:46|17:06|17:26|17:46|18:06| 18:26
= I
:‘ENOB?SK, pAﬁRKSOUﬂ ‘?T% 8:49| 9:09| 9:29| 9:49/10:09/10:29(10:49|11:09|11:29|11:59/12:29|13:29|13:59|14:29|14:59/15:29|15:49|16:09|16:29|16:49|17:09|17:29|17:49|18:09|18:29
mﬁmﬁmj = "ZEE 8:50| 9:10| 9:30| 9:50({10:10/10:30|10:50(11:10{11:30{12:00/12:30{13:30({14:00/14:30|15:00(15:30|15:50({16:10/16:30|16:50(17:10|17:30|17:50/18:10{18:30
?AT’EN E'EA’\‘STi H % 8:53| 9:13| 9:33| 9:53/10:13/10:33|10:53(11:13|11:33/12:03/12:33|13:33(14:03|14:33|15:03|15:33|15:53|/16:13/16:33|16:53(17:13|17:33|17:53/18:13|18:33
,f;TH(ﬂ{ELSFEREA?UZA\,ﬂ % 8:56| 9:16| 9:36| 9:56/10:16/10:36/10:56(11:16(11:36|12:06|12:36|13:36|14:06|14:36|15:06|15:36|15:56|16:16|16:36|16:56/17:16/17:36|17:56|18:16|18:36
G fonwanore. © |: | 8:58| 9:18| 9:38| 9:58/10:18/10:38|10:58 | 11:18|11:38|12:08| 12:38|13:38|14:08| 14:38 | 15:08|15:38| 15:58| 16:18 | 16:38|16:58 | 17:18|17:38|17:58 | 18:18| 18:38
EXD ), crr sk BARDEN AR ' 9:00| 9:20| 9:40/10:00|/10:20(10:40(/11:00/11:20{11:40|{12:10/12:40|{13:40|14:10(14:40|15:10/15:40|16:00|16:20|16:40|17:00/17:20({17:40|18:0018:20|18:40
ONSEN St. - NAKAZATO All Days .
= = Information

NASPA =» Z'REIR = GALA GALA » ZREIE = NASPA

Shuttle bus route from NASPA SKI GARDEN = YUZAWA KOGEN = GALA YUZA Shuttle bus route from GALA YUZAWA = YUZAWA KOGEN = NASPA SKI GARDE (’_“ 51%

L oyrredidhbisd| i 10:00 €ED S, A vizama |78 | 8:25] %15 11:25/12:25 14:35/15:35|16:40|18:05 Pleasenote
717775V | [ 10:02 (V-0 1NN A ’:i 8:26| 9:16 11:26(12:26 14:36|15:36|16:41|18:06

L O iAo %jé% 10:05 B e e %% 8:28) 9:18 11:28/12:28 14:38/15:38/16:43/18:08| @NASPA-GALA-SREED3XF—ISEEEY
O T 7% |2k 10:06 @R s ® |z 820 9:19 11:29/12:29 14:39/15:39|16:44|18:09|  +MILINRTY,

@y 2 IrI X || 10:07 EDE o e || 2| 831 9:21 11:31/12:31 14:41(15:41|16:46(18:11| OEERT-RERRSIC KD, ARMBASBN—H

B i e mom B HEBLEDBENBOFTT DT, FHTTRELL
€&® \\sPA Ski Garden = | 8:00| 8:50/10:15/11:00/12:00 14:10{15:10({16:15|17:40| (€& pceTsu HOTEL g 8:32| 9:22 11:32{12:32 14:42|15:42|16:47|18:12 20,

e N » z W 8:02| 8:52/10:17|11:02|12:02 14:12[15:12(16:1717:42| |€ED o0 © & © |0 | 8:34) 9:24 11:34(12:34 14:44|15:44|116:49|18:14| @TREDIE. EHFICITEHESMSEL L,
€ZD Joncmmansion. - 8:04| 8:54/10:19|11:04|12:04 14:14/15:14(16:19|17:44| (€m0 7, L2 X X% 3 |- | 8:36 9:26 11:36|12:36 14:46|15:46|16:51|18:16| @2020%4R 1 BURIIES 1 PICLDCALAZR
@l B 6 & W 8:06| 8:56/10:21/11:06 12:06 14:16/15:16|16:21|17:46| |ezpBE I & = b |: | gagl 908 11:38/12:38 14:48|15:48|16:53|18:18| AT T HROFRBICLEOFT,

W= 8 T A : N A s P A | e There is a free shuttle bus connecting the three ski
KAGETSU HOTEL 8:08| 8:58/10:23(/11:08/12:08 14:18/15:18/16:23|17:48 NASPA Ski Garden 8:40| 9:30 11:40/12:40 14:50/15:50(16:55/18:20 Iodges of NASPA, GALA, and YUZAWAKOGEN.
CBD S coury Musor 8:09| 8:59 10:24|11:09|12:09 14:19/15:19(16:24|17:49| |€z® L 2L TV 77 % | 17:03 o Pleese wndesizne ssiprehene el e el

~0or :;U"try_auseu,; : ;:ti_e'flzl'j.45%2 time or a route may be changed according to a
CED JlzawA KOGEN 811 9:01/10:26|11:11|12:11 14:21/15:21(16:26|17:51 CED £orivila No2 17:04 road situation, a weather situation, etc.

?ﬁ i ®@ 0O 8:12| 9:02/10:27/11:12/12:12 14:2215:22/16:2717:53 :‘Ri‘)bi%iR;’%;’R-‘EiuiE 17:05 e In the case of the ride, please inform a driver of a

HI_JNOBA SK‘I PARK south ) - . . . . . . . Hotel Yuzawa_Yuz“awa_ Den{(ij/a - destination.

V-0 LI 8:14| 9:04/10:29|11:14/12:14 14:24|15:24(16:29 17:54| |€&nF2AbI5v 5= | 17:08 oAf?:rqucs:il 2020, the buses will run as a single
G AL A B RE& 8:15| 9:05/10:30(11:15/12:15 14:25(15:25/16:30(17:55 I‘Jt"}bﬁ‘?‘/?“{?% 17:10 service for GALA YUZAWA Ski Resort via a
GALA YUZAWA . . . - . . - . . Angel Grandia v . different route.
- NASPA — W vUZAWA
R R NV OISO Snow Gouniry Muser KOGEN i e )
Soarding place HILDi5 Y'@ ﬁllf-lll,cﬁl'ﬁ spring bath at the foot of ‘D *
Kandatsu Spa B' o Y'@ YUZAWA KOGEN ropeway. x
BB RERE B- ﬂ Y-® SRoY0E # GALA
Olr:ié:anm;{ 8 Y'm B-@ Komakusa Spa

VN

Enlarged
view

EIEXT—3>
Road rest area
HWALTEAE
Kandatsu accommodation st.

T8 (OB13) HEAS
Tsuchitaru Hot Spring

lwa No Yu
\‘

|
[
=

|

|
HERTEM
Iwappara A

i}
Q
&N

W

Y-©
]

Information Center

HEVSDOEIE----

...................

Yuzawa/l.C

e

Tachigara Bridge
EARBDZR
Danrono-le

— 12 7557 S w—
| 'Train station oI EiERR AR

]

G
[ Jinben Bridge

iR RERRO3—X
sl ECHIGO YUZAWA STATION EAST EXIT Route 1
@i ECHIGO YUZAWA STATION EAST EXIT Route 2

NASP,

[ NEW OTANI RESORT |

http://www.naspa.co.jp

NASPA TEL 025-780-6888

N

Z ¥ KOGEN

http://www.yuzawakogen.com

Joetsu line

EE 17545
Route 17

&

Yuzawa
public bath

Komako Spa
y =% ° > °
own ha ) o Hl Hospital o
[ ]
BRDILFrv—EI 57—
Yuzawa Culture & Sports Center

SPAH—SDi5
GALA Spa

H—SZR
GALA YUZAWA

&

RSt E B
53 I Kanetsu Highway
Uono River
Esgit
To Niigata
imRgr-hEI—X
wessssl> ONSEN St. - NAKAZATO Route 1
<« ONSEN St. - NAKAZATO Route 2

YUZAWA

g
El%:.

GALA TELO25-785-6543

> e
GALA %@ﬁ

https://gala.co.jp




